The Westmont Montessori School Legacy Scholarship Application



Spring 2024

Applicant Information		
Name		
Street Address		
City / State / Zip Code		
Home / Cell Phone		
Email Address		
Eligibility		
Name of High School		
This year, I am a: Senior		
Verify years attended The Westmont Montessori School: I attended The Westmont Montessori School for 2 or more years (provide years attended)		
Planned Continuing Education		
College/University Art or Music School	s you have for continuing education Community College Culinary School	on post high school Technical School Other
Westmont Alumni Activities/Events		
If you have attended any Westmont activities or events within the last 5 years, please indicate below.		
Applicant Essay		
In 500 words or less, please explain how your Westmont Montessori foundation has helped to shape the path you have taken and/or how it has impacted the person you have become. (Attach essay)		
Agreement and Signature		
By submitting this application, I affirm that the facts set forth in it are true and complete. I understand that any false statements, omissions, or other misrepresentations made by me on this application may result in my immediate disqualification for this scholarship.		
Name (printed)	Signature	Date

Our Policy

It is the policy of the Westmont Montessori Legacy Scholarship committee to provide equal opportunities without regard to race, color, religion, national origin, gender, sexual preference, age, or disability. All decisions of the Westmont Legacy Scholarship committee are final.

Application Deadline: April 1, 2024; Completed application and essay may be submitted (scanned or mailed) to "Westmont Legacy Scholarship Committee," Attn: Amanda Fink, Head of School, afink@westmontmontessori.org, 577 Route 24, Mendham, NJ 07945. Thank you for completing this application and for your interest in the Westmont Legacy Scholarship.